SPECIFICATION
Product Type    :   E-Paper Display Development Kit
Model Number :   DESTM32-S
Description       :
No.17 Gonghua Street, Shahekou District, Dalian 116021 China
Tel: +86-411-84619565   Fax: +86-411-84619585-810
Email: info@good-display.com
Website: www.good-display.com

*Sometimes the current output is not enough by USB type which leads to the whole circuit can’t work
normally, so we recommend DC5V type.
3.2  The Connector of Pinboard
The pinboard DESTM32-S2 is used for updating 1.54 inch, 2.04 inch, 2.13 inch, 2.7 inch, 2.9 inch, 4.2
inch, 7.5 inch E-paper display. Only connect DESTM32-S2 with its connector on DESTM32-S1 can
update e-paper display.
Pic. 03
DESTM32-S
www.good-display.com 5／7
GOOD  D
ISPLAY
3.2.1 Position ①
While shorting 0.47Ω resistor and RESE, this mode is suitable for the following E-Paper Displays: 1）1.54
inch E-Paper Display: GDEW0154T8 and GDEW0154Z04
2）2.13 inch E-Paper Display: GDEW0213Z16
3）2.7 inch E-Paper Display: GDEW027W3 and GDEW027C44
4）2.9 inch E-Paper Display: GDEW029T5
5）4.2 inch E-Paper Display: GDEW042T2 and GDEW042Z15
While shorting RESE and 3.0Ω resistor, this model is suitable for the following E-Paper Displays:
1）1.54 inch E-Paper Display:  GDEP015OC1, GDEH0154D27, GDEM0154E97LT and GDEW0154Z17
2）2.04 inch E-Paper Display: GDE021A1/ILE021A1
3）2.13 inch E-Paper Display:   GDE0213B1/GDEH0213B1 and GDEM0213E28LT
4）2.9 inch E-Paper Display:  GDE029A1/GDEH029A1, GDEW029Z10 and GDEM029E27LT
5）7.5 inch E-Paper Display:  GDEW075T8 and GDEW075Z09
3.2.2 Position ②
Please shorting BS2 and GND, BS1 is reserved.
3.2.3 Position ③
The part doesn’t need a short circuit for now because it is prepared for other size E-paper Display.